
     TABELLA  DEI  TEMPI  E  DELLE  DISTANZE
      NOTTURNA ALCAMESE

Sabato 30 Luglio 2016
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1 1 Castellammare del Golfo - Piazza del Castello 0,00 0,00 18.30 C.O. 1

Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 19,550 19,550 19,550 00.34 34,00 19.04

i 1 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 1 0,010 19,560

F1 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 1 - 2 0,025 19,585 6 15,00 P.C. 1

F2 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 2 - 3 0,025 19,610 5 18,00 P.C. 2

F3 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 3 - 4 0,030 19,640 6 18,00 P.C. 3

F4 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 4 - 5 0,025 19,665 5 18,00 P.C. 4

F5 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 5 - 6 0,025 19,690 5 18,00 P.C. 5

F6 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 6 - 7 0,030 19,720 6 18,00 P.C. 6

F7 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 7 0,025 19,745 5 18,00 P.C. 7

Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile 21,670 21,865 41,415 00.39 34,00 19.43

i 8 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  8 0,050 41,465

F8 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  8 - 9 0,030 41,495 6 18,00 P.C. 8

F9 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  9 - 10 0,025 41,520 5 18,00 P.C. 9

F10 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  10 - 11 0,025 41,545 5 18,00 P.C. 10

F11 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  11 - 12 0,030 41,575 6 18,00 P.C. 11

F12 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  12 - 13 0,040 41,615 7 20,57 P.C. 12

F13 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  13 - 14 0,025 41,640 5 18,00 P.C. 13

F14 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  14 - 15 0,030 41,670 5 21,60 P.C. 14

F15 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  15 0,040 41,710 7 20,57 P.C. 15

Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 17,960 18,255 59,670 00.33 34,00 20.16

i 16 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 16 0,010 59,680

F16 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 16 - 17 0,025 59,705 6 15,00 P.C. 16

F17 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 17 - 18 0,025 59,730 5 18,00 P.C. 17

F18 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 18 - 19 0,030 59,760 6 18,00 P.C. 18

F19 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 19 - 20 0,025 59,785 5 18,00 P.C. 19

F20 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 20 - 21 0,025 59,810 5 18,00 P.C. 20

F21 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 21 - 22 0,030 59,840 6 18,00 P.C. 21

F22 Calatafimi - Via Garibaldi 22 0,025 59,865 5 18,00 P.C. 22

Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile 21,710 21,905 81,575 00.39 34,00 20.55

i 23 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  23 0,050 81,625

F23 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  23 - 24 0,030 81,655 6 18,00 P.C. 23

F24 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  24 - 25 0,025 81,680 5 18,00 P.C. 24

F25 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  25 - 26 0,025 81,705 5 18,00 P.C. 25

F26 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  26 - 27 0,030 81,735 6 18,00 P.C. 26

F27 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  27 - 28 0,040 81,775 7 20,57 P.C. 27

F28 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  28 - 29 0,025 81,800 5 18,00 P.C. 28

F29 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  29 - 30 0,030 81,830 5 21,60 P.C. 29

F30 Alcamo - Corso 6 Aprile  30 0,040 81,870 7 20,57 P.C. 30

Alcamo - Ristorante "La Funtanazza" 6,970 7,265 88,840 00.15 34,00 21.10
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